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FINAL PROTOCOL        Men 

100m  
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 10:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Coach 

1 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 10.66 0.5 10.49 1.3 MS  Isachenko N.  

2 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 11.11 1.3 10.83 1.3 KMS  Diaghilev B. , Veselsky B. , Denisko A.  

3 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 11.05 0.5 10.93 1.3 KMS  Latyshenko L.  

4 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 11.12 1.6 10.96 1.3 KMS  Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  

5 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 11.18 1.6 11.24 1.3 I  Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

6 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.06 ALM 11.47 0.5 11.30 1.3 I  Gridassova Na. , Gridassov Iv.  

7 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO 11.27 0.5 DQ 
 

I  Babich K. , Babich A.  

8 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 11.07 1.6 DNS 
 

KMS  Valiyev R.  

9 Orynshayhov BAKYTZHAN 17.05.05 ABY 11.49 1.3 
  

I  Koshekov K..  

10 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 11.51 1.6 
  

I  Veselsky B.  

11 Sergey SVITOV 24.05.01 SKO 11.54 1.3 
  

I  Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

12 Alkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM 11.56 1.3 
  

II  Bodritskaya S. , Gussev V.  

13 Nazar MIROSHNICHENKO 16.04.06 ALM 11.66 1.3 
  

II  Gridassova Na. , Gridassov Iv.  

14 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM 12.10 0.5 
  

II  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

15 Marat BEKSULTAN 23.10.06 ALM 12.42 1.6 
  

III  Gridassova Na. , Gridassov Iv.  

 
Timur CHUMAK 12.01.03 SKO DNS 

   
  Okovantsev Al. , Okovantseva Ve.  

 
Zahar ANTONOV 03.11.05 PVL DNS 

   
  Kolyev V.  

 
Artur NOVIKOV 24.04.05 ALM DNS 

   
  Dzolba Ok. , Loshkareva Ir. , Loshkarev Mi.  

 

200 m 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 11:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Coach 

1 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 21.63 -0.7 21.09 -1.9 MS  Zems Y. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A.  

2 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 22.15 -0.7 21.52 -1.9 KMS  Isachenko N.  

3 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 22.38 -0.7 22.26 -1.9 KMS  Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  

4 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 22.57 -0.7 22.28 -1.9 KMS  Diaghilev B. , Veselsky B. , Denisko A.  

5 Timur CHUMAK 12.01.03 SKO 22.83 -0.7 22.59 -1.9 I  Okovantsev Al. , Okovantseva Ve.  

6 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 22.64 -0.7 22.63 -1.9 I  Latyshenko L.  

7 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 22.91 -0.7 22.67 -1.9 I  Chukhlib A, Pankratova K, Doroshenko Y. Tulapin S.  

8 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 22.96 -0.7 23.01 -1.9 I  Ivanishko L. , Mashtakov Y.  

9 Timur ZHUKIN 04.01.05 PVL 23.02 -0.7 
  

I  Kozhageldinov M.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Coach 

10 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 23.15 -0.7 
  

I  Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

11 Sergey SVITOV 24.05.01 SKO 23.65 -0.7 
  

II  Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

12 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 23.66 -0.7 
  

II  Veselsky B.  

13 Jandos KARABAEV 04.10.02 ALM 23.84 -0.7 
  

II  Isachenko N.  

14 Mark BOROVKOV 27.01.06 ALM 23.93 -0.7 
  

II  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

15 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 24.01 -0.7 
  

II  Kolesnikov V.  

16 Orynshayhov BAKYTZHAN 17.05.05 ABY 24.21 -0.7 
  

II  Koshekov K..  

17 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM 24.24 -0.7 
  

II  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

18 Aidyn SYDYKOV 09.06.03 ALM 24.32 -0.7 
  

II  Isachenko N. , Gussev V.  

19 Danil KRUGLOV 10.06.05 PVL 24.56 -0.7 
  

III  Kozhageldinov M. , Elkina S.  

20 Andrey EGOROV 12.11.97 AKT 24.92 -0.7 
  

III  Zabolotnaya N.  

 
Alkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM DNS 

   
  Bodritskaya S. , Gussev V.  

 
Bekdaulet ADILHAN 16.10.06 ALO DNS 

   
  Shukeev Y.  

 
Iliya SOZIN 10.09.02 PVL DNS 

   
  Kolyev V. , Zaikov S.  

 
Anton BYCHKOV 21.10.06 ALM DNS 

   
  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 12:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 48.48 46.86 MS  Podkarytova T.  

2 Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 VKO 49.87 47.13 MS  Denisko A. , Tsirikov S.  

3 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 VKO 50.55 48.27 KMS  Bodritskaya S.  

4 Artem DOBROSMYSLOV 05.05.00 PVL 49.63 50.28 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

5 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 50.48 50.70 I  Artyushenko T.  

6 Mihail CHEREZOV 16.01.03 SKO 50.92 51.03 I  Ektova N. , Ektova E. , Ektov A.  

7 Sergey KREISMAN 02.02.02 KST 51.02 51.37 I  Galiev R. , Sunarbaeva L..  

8 Bogdan IKONNIKOV 26.03.03 KRG 48.97 DNS KMS  Alekseyeva I. , Mashtakov Y.  

9 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 51.19 
 

I  Ivanishko L. , Mashtakov Y.  

10 Duman GABDYGALIYEV 12.06.99 KRG 51.25 
 

I  Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

11 Roman GERASIMOV 07.11.03 VKO 51.89 
 

I  Peshko L.  

12 Alexandr BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 52.04 
 

I  Babich K. , Babich A.  

13 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 52.14 
 

I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

14 Andrei CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 52.24 
 

I  Babich K. , Babich A.  

15 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 52.29 
 

I  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y. Tulapin S. 

16 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 53.11 
 

II  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Yuda Y.  

17 Eldos ERBOL 12.02.06 ZHTS 53.49 
 

II  Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov E. , Mukatay Ye.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

18 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 53.68 
 

II  Lushpay R.  

19 Yakov LAVRENTIEV 08.01.02 VKO 53.87 
 

II  Leshin V. , Leshina D.  

20 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 53.94 
 

II  Kolesnikov V.  

21 Alexander VODOLAZHSKY 07.03.04 KST 53.96 
 

II  Borzov A.. , Litvinov S.  

22 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 54.32 
 

II  Lushpay R.  

23 Timur ZHUKIN 04.01.05 PVL 54.82 
 

II  Kozhageldinov M.  

24 Aidyn SYDYKOV 09.06.03 ALM 54.88 
 

II  Isachenko N. , Gussev V.  

25 Mark BOROVKOV 27.01.06 ALM 55.48 
 

II  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

26 Askar ANDASPAEV 13.05.06 ALM 55.61 
 

II  Bodritskaya Sv.  

27 Danil KRUGLOV 10.06.05 PVL 55.78 
 

II  Kozhageldinov M. , Elkina S.  

28 Jandos KARABAEV 04.10.02 ALM 56.00 
 

II  Isachenko N.  

29 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.06 ALM 58.27 
 

III  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

30 Andrey EGOROV 12.11.97 AKT 59.17 
 

III  Zabolotnaya N.  

31 Evgeniy DANCHENKO 04.11.03 SKO 59.88   Babich K. Babich A. 

 
Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST DQ 

 
  Sunarbayeva L.  

 
Vyacheslav ZEMS 02.05.98 KRG DNS 

 
  Zems Y. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A. , Okovantsev A.  

 
Anton BYCHKOV 21.10.06 ALM DNS 

 
  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A.  

 
Baurjan REIMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG DNS 

 
  Martirossova V..  

 

800m 
 

Date: 10.06.2023  
Time: 11:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class Coach 

1 Abdulaziz ABDUKAUYMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 1:53.00 KMS Gimranov Y.  

2 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 1:53.34 KMS Zorina N. , Ivshina L. , Vagner N.  

3 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 1:55.01 KMS Artyushenko T.  

4 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 1:55.27 KMS Lushpay R. , Veselsky B.  

5 Duman GABDYGALIYEV 12.06.99 KRG 1:55.55 I Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

6 Alexandr BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 1:56.36 I Babich K. , Babich A.  

7 Baurjan REIMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 1:57.72 I Martirossova V..  

8 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 1:59.13 I Lushpay R.  

9 Vadim NASONOV 12.06.03 KRG 1:59.65 I Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

10 Daniar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 2:00.15 I Sarbasova R. , Ketebaev M.  

11 Sergey KREISMAN 02.02.02 KST 2:00.83 II Galiev R. , Sunarbaeva L..  

12 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 2:01.11 II Lushpay R.  

13 Sunkar ABYLKANOV 25.11.01 VKO 2:01.53 II Lushpay R.  

14 Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01 ZHTS 2:02.22 II Volkov S.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class Coach 

15 Roman GERASIMOV 07.11.03 VKO 2:02.30 II Peshko L.  

16 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 2:03.48 II Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A. , Beisenov A.  

17 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 2:04.00 II Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Yuda Y.  

18 Eldos ERBOL 12.02.06 ZHTS 2:04.69 II Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov E. , Mukatay Ye.  

19 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 AST 2:04.98 II Verevkin A. , Gulyaeva R.  

20 Vladimir YEKIMOV 13.05.06 ZHTS 2:05.26 II Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

21 Ivan KIRIN 14.08.03 SKO 2:06.37 II Babich K. , Babich A.  

22 Alexander VODOLAZHSKY 07.03.04 KST 2:06.73 II Borzov A.. , Litvinov S.  

23 Dmitrii SCHEGLOV 11.01.99 PVL 2:07.27 II Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

24 Beibit KABYLZHAN 05.02.05 ALO 2:15.29 III Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

25 Bogdan SHPARTYUK 17.07.01 ALM 2:42.53 
 

Korepanov S.  

 
Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM DNS 

 
Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

 
Dmitriy ZAVATSKIY 08.05.00 SKO DNS 

 
Artyushenko T.  

 
Alexey GUSSAROV 18.02.95 ALM DNS 

 
Sorokivskiy M.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Alexey GUSSAROV 18.02.95 ALM 3:56.03 KMS  Sorokivskiy M.  

2 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 3:59.70 I  Artyushenko T.  

3 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 4:03.68 I  Zorina N. , Ivshina L. , Vagner N.  

4 Islam AMANGOS 11.01.96 ALM 4:08.63 II  Sorokivskiy M.  

5 Davronbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 4:09.28 II  Kalachev P..  

6 Daniar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 4:17.19 II  Sarbasova R. , Ketebaev M.  

7 Vadim NASONOV 12.06.03 KRG 4:20.70 II  Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

8 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 4:22.94 II  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A. , Beisenov A.  

9 Sunkar ABYLKANOV 25.11.01 VKO 4:22.96 II  Lushpay R.  

10 Dmitrii SCHEGLOV 11.01.99 PVL 4:23.97 II  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

11 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.06 ALO 4:28.41 III  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

12 Ivan KIRIN 14.08.03 SKO 4:36.73 III  Babich K. , Babich A.  

13 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:44.12 III  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

14 Beibit KABYLZHAN 05.02.05 ALO 4:53.44   Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

15 Bekdaulet ADILHAN 16.10.06 ALO 5:22.41   Shukeev Y.  

 
Dmitriy ZAVATSKIY 08.05.00 SKO DNS   Artyushenko T.  

 
Yerzhun JANARSTANOV 24.11.94 ALM DNS   Sorokivskiy M.  

 
Nurysbek SEKSEMBAY 12.05.98 ALM DNS   Sorokivskiy M.  
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5000m 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Shedrak kemutai KOECH 28.12.99 VKO 14:44.51 I  Shkarpetin A.. , Rotich K.  

2 Alimzhan BALTABEK 08.07.97 AST 15:47.98 II  Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

3 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 AKT 16:04.69 II  Zabolotnaya N.  

4 Pavel OVTSINOV 20.09.00 KRG 16:30.08 II  Ageyev A. , Slatinin A.  

5 Уристеmбек БЕКХОЖАЕВ 20.02.02 ZHBL 16:51.45 III  Жузенов М.  

6 Daniyal AKHMETKALIYEV 02.01.04 AST 17:26.16 III  Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

7 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.06 ALO 17:49.40 III  Yeriomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Yerzhun JANARSTANOV 24.11.94 ALM DNF   Sorokivskiy M.  

 
Nurysbek SEKSEMBAY 12.05.98 ALM DNF   Sorokivskiy M.  

 
Rauan KAIYRKHAN 10.07.04 AST DNS   Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

 

10000 m 
 

Date: 10.06.2023  
Time: 08:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Shedrak kemutai KOECH 28.12.99 VKO 30:56.08 I  Shkarpetin A.. , Rotich K.  

2 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 33:48.65 II  Artyushenko T.  

3 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 AKT 34:30.23 II  Zabolotnaya N.  

4 Pavel OVTSINOV 20.09.00 KRG 34:32.79 II  Ageyev A. , Slatinin A.  

5 Daniyal AKHMETKALIYEV 02.01.04 AST 36:08.66 III  Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

 
Rakymzhan KELMANOV 20.04.98 KZL DNS   Ketebaev M. , Sarbasova R. , Leptikov V.  

 

4х100mR Men 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 18:55  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Alkham TULEGENOV,Almat TULEBAEV, Rinat KAISAROV, Jandos KARABAEV ALM 43.54 I  

2 Andrei CHERNIKOV,Romeo PETROV,Arsen UMERZHANOV,Sergey SVITOV SKO 44.38 II  
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4х400mR Men 

Date: 10.06.2023  
Time: 12:00  
 

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Ivan KIRIN, Vadim LEVCHENKOV,Alexandr BEKTASOV,Andrei CHERNIKOV SKO 3:29.86 II   

2 Sunkar ABYLKANOV,Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV,Meirlan NURLYBEKOV,Roman GERASIMOV VKO 3:30.01 II   

3 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Mark KUZNETSOV, Stepan SPASKIY,Gleb YUDA ALM 3:36.61 II   

4 Alan IVANOV,Kirill MALIKOV,Beibit KABYLZHAN,Bekdaulet ADILHAN ALO 3:58.25   

 
Danil LITVINOV,Sergey KREISMAN,Alexander VODOLAZHSKY,Daniil LITVINOV KST DNS   

 

110mH 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 16:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Wind Class  Coach 

1 David YEFREMOV 15.01.99 KRG 13.64 1.3 MS  Zems Y. , Barsanov N.  

2 Zakhar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04 PVL 15.31 1.3 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Danil SOKOLOV 07.01.03 KRG 15.73 1.3 I  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

4 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 27.01.94 SKO 15.95 1.3 I  Ektov Al.  

 
Yevgeniy PROKUDIN 22.09.00 KRG DNS 

 
  Zems Y. , Barsanov N.  

 

400mH 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 18:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Dmitriy KOBLOV 30.11.92 SHMK 52.14 MS  Redko К.  

2 Bogdan IKONNIKOV 26.03.03 KRG 52.15 MS  Alekseyeva I. , Mashtakov Y.  

3 Daniil LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 53.54 KMS  Borzov A.. , Litvinov S. , Korolev Y .  

4 Roman DUDAR 20.11.00 ULT 54.72 KMS  Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl. , Machtakov Y.  

5 Mihail CHEREZOV 16.01.03 SKO 55.89 I  Ektova N. , Ektova E. , Ektov A.  

6 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 56.06 I  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Yuda Y.  

7 Yakov LAVRENTIEV 08.01.02 VKO 57.32 II  Leshin V. , Leshina D.  

8 Andrei CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 58.21 II  Babich K. , Babich A.  

9 Yerassyl TOLEUKHAN 02.06.05 ZHTS 59.15 II  Volkov S. , Bodritskaya Sv.  
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3000mSC 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 17:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Rakymzhan KELMANOV 20.04.98 KZL 9:26.65 I  Ketebaev M. , Sarbasova R. , Leptikov V.  

2 Денис СТЕПАНЕНКО 18.09.00 ZHBL 9:27.28 I  Иванчуков Д. , Галиулина З.  

3 Shakhzotbek SHARIPBAEV 17.12.03 SHMK 10:18.50 II  Gimranov Yu.  

4 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 11:13.06 III  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

5 Parasat KAIYRBEK 12.07.06 AST 11:32.08   Amangeldy R. , Bigaliyev A. , Zhaletdinov N.  

 
Semyon YAKUBEL 03.06.99 AKM DNF   Chuyko Va.  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 16:08  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 2.08 KMS  Peshko L.  

2 Alexandr TIMOSHIN 30.08.99 KRG 2.04 KMS  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

3 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 2.04 KMS  Baytukanov A. , Frolov M.  

4 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 AKM 2.00 KMS  Chuiko V. , Solodovnik E.  

5 Yegor OLESHKO 17.03.03 MNG 1.95 I  Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

6 Bahtybaev RAUAN 28.01.04 ABY 1.80 II  Koshekov K..  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 Best Result 

 1 Alexandr TIMOSHIN  
   

O XO O XXX 
 

2.04  

 2 Vladislav BAKHTIN  
    

O O XO XXX 2.08  

 3 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN  
  

O O O XO XXX 
 

2.04  

 4 Zelimkhan NASSYROV  
  

XXO O O XXX 
  

2.00  

 5 Yegor OLESHKO  O O O O XXX 
   

1.95  

 6 Bahtybaev RAUAN  XXO XXX 
      

1.80  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 4.80 KMS  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

2 Nikita SHABALIN 22.03.06 ALM 4.20 I  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

3 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 4.00 II  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 
Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.91 KRG NM   Siplivaya O. , Karpov V.  

 
Artur KULTYSHEV 20.03.04 ALM NM   Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 

№ Athlete 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 Best Result 

 1 Danil POLYANSKIY  
          

XXX 
 

NM  

 2 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK  
        

XO - O XXX 4.80  

 3 Artur KULTYSHEV  ХХХ 
           

NM  

 4 Nikita SHABALIN  O - XO XXO XO - - - r 
   

4.20  

 5 Maxim BALABIN  
  

XO XXX 
        

4.00  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 17:12  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Maksim VANYAIKIN 18.10.99 UKR 7.38 KMS  Ektov Al.  

2 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 AKM  7.22 KMS  Chuiko V. , Solodovnik E.  

3 Rinat KAISAROV 10.01.94 ALM  7.13 I  Guliev R. , Isachenko N.  

4 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  7.02 I  Babich K. , Babich A.  

5 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  7.00 I  Kolmykov A. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V.  

6 Roman ALEKSEYEV 02.02.00 KST  6.83 I  Kirsanov R..  

7 Petr MEDVEDEV 15.07.02 ALM  6.73 II  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

8 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 27.01.94 SKO  6.24 II  Ektov Al.  

9 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  6.20 II  Dzolba Ok. , Loshkareva Ir. , Loshkarev Mi.  

10 Bahtybaev RAUAN 28.01.04 ABY  6.14 III  Koshekov K..  

11 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.06 ALM  6.02 III  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 
Daniil PETROV 17.08.02 KRG  NM   Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

 
Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL  DNS   Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Rinat KAISAROV 
7.10 X 6.95 7.05 7.13 6.69 

7.13  
1.6 1.1 0.4 -2.1 1.1 -1.3 

2 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 
6.24 X 6.18 6.08 6.12 X 

6.24  
0.3 1.4 0.6 -1.3 0 0.3 
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

3 Maksim VANYAIKIN 
7.38 X - - - - 

7.38  
0.5 0.4 

    

4 Roman ALEKSEYEV 
6.83 X 6.74 6.39 X X 

6.83  
0.9 1.1 0.3 -0.6 0.3 1.3 

5 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 
      

DNS  

6 Petr MEDVEDEV 
6.48 6.73 X 6.59 6,68 6.64 

6.73  
0.8 2 -0.7 -0.6 -1.5 0.2 

7 Daniil PETROV 
X X X 

   NM  
0.1 0.5 1.4 

   

8 Romeo PETROV 
7.02 6.72 X 6.84 6.94 6.85 

7.02  
2.3 1.7 0.9 0.8 0 0.8 

9 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 
X 7.22 7.16 X 7.15 X 

7.22  
1,8 -0.2 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 

10 Bahtybaev RAUAN 
3.56 6.14 5.93 

   6.14  
-0.6 1.4 -1.2 

   

11 Dias UTESHOV 
7.00 X 6.85 X 6.55 X 

7.00  
1.9 0.5 0.2 0.6 -0.3 1.4 

12 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 
X 6.20 X 

   6.20  
-0.4 1.3 -0.8 

   

13 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 
6.02 5.82 5.61 

   6.02  
1.1 0.9 -1.3 

   
 

Triple Jump 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 12:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Evgeniy KISELEV 27.01.99 SKO  16.21 MS  Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

2 Petr MEDVEDEV 15.07.02 ALM  14.75 I  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

3 Arsen UMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO  14.61 I  Babich K. , Babich A.  

4 Artur NOVIKOV 24.04.05 ALM  14.22 I  Dzolba Ok. , Loshkareva Ir. , Loshkarev Mi.  

5 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  13.79 II  Dzolba Ok. , Loshkareva Ir. , Loshkarev Mi.  

6 Daniil PETROV 17.08.02 KRG  13.39 II  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

 
Maksim VANYAIKIN 18.10.99 UKR  DNS   Ektov Al.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Evgeniy KISELEV 
16.21 X - 15.98 - - 

16.21  
2 2.1 

 
1.9 

  
2 Maksim VANYAIKIN 

      
DNS  

3 Petr MEDVEDEV 
14.11 X X X 14.15 14.75 

14.75  
1.3 1.6 1.6 2.8 -1.4 0.4 

4 Daniil PETROV 
13.39 X X X X X 

13.39  
0.9 1.9 0.3 3.2 -0.7 1.1 

5 Arsen UMERZHANOV 
X 14.09 14.22 14.61 X X 

14.61  
1.6 2 1.4 2 1.6 0.1 

6 Artur NOVIKOV 
13.78 X 13.33 13.87 14.22 13.74 

14.22  
1.9 0.2 -1.3 0.8 1.9 1.6 

7 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 
X 13.79 X X X X 

13.79  
1.6 2 -1.7 3.9 -1.7 0.7 

 

Shot Put 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Ivan IVANOV 03.01.92 ZHTS  19.63 MS  Volkov S. , Yevsyukov V.  

2 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG  14.30 I  Ageyev A. , Gavrilova L.  

 
Yerassyl SERIKOV 22.03.06 ALO  DNS   Shukeev Y.  

 
Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV 28.08.04 KZL  DNS   Leptikov V. , Leptikova N. , Lesovaya T. , Sarmankulova A.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Ivan IVANOV 19.63  X  X  X  19.37  X  19.63  

2 Daniil PLOTNIKOV X  13.90  X  14.30  13.60  X  14.30  

3 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV             DNS  

4 Yerassyl SERIKOV             DNS  

 

Discus Throw 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Alexandra MAMONTOV 19.06.91 ALM  50.56 KMS  Lesovaya T. , Yermolenko N.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

2 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG  49.36 KMS  Ageyev A. , Gavrilova L.  

3 Yegor POLENOV 31.10.85 ALM  45.74 I  
 

4 Aleksandr EINIKIS 15.12.90 SKO  43.83 I  Kondratev Ol.  

5 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV 28.08.04 KZL  34.24 III  Leptikov V. , Leptikova N. , Lesovaya T. , Sarmankulova A.  

6 Damir MURAT 26.08.06 ALO  23.46   Yermagambetov A.  

7 Yerassyl SERIKOV 22.03.06 ALO  20.39   Shukeev Y.  

 
Labutov YEVGENIY 17.11.84 MNG  DNS   Slavnov Dm.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Labutov YEVGENIY             DNS  

2 Yegor POLENOV 45.68  44.55  X  43.91  45.74  44.39  45.74  

3 Aleksandr EINIKIS 43.20  42.19  43.83  X  X  40.24  43.83  

4 Alexandra MAMONTOV 49.21  50.52  50.56  X  X  X  50.56  

5 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 44.34  44.83  X  X  48.97  49.36  49.36  

6 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV 34.24  X  33.70  33.76  -  -  34.24  

7 Yerassyl SERIKOV X  20.39  X  -  -  -  20.39  

8 Damir MURAT X  X  20.65  20.37  22.39  23.46  23.46  

 

Hammer Throw 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Vadim PUNTUS 25.05.03 VKO  45.37 III  Kruglikov A.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Vadim PUNTUS 44.41  Х  Х  44.69  Х  45.37  45.37  

 

Javelin Throw 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 14:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Arthur GAFNER 13.07.98 VKO  69.04 KMS  Buchatsky V. , Evsyukov V.  

2 Alexey KHLYSTOV 28.07.03 VKO  59.13 I  Kruglikov A.  

3 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 03.06.04 MNG  56.55 II  Rabayeva A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

4 Alexandr LYSSENKO 17.10.01 MNG  56.02 II  Rabayeva A. , Evsyukov V.  

5 Yan ZUTAYEV 13.01.04 MNG  47.11 III  Rabayeva A.  

6 Dinmuxamed SMAGUL 28.01.05 KZL  46.03 III  Karakulov Z.. , Rabayeva A..  

7 Anuar KOZYBAYEV 15.04.89 KST  43.48 III  Blinov S.  

8 Damir MURAT 26.08.06 ALO  29.88   Yermagambetov A.  

 
Zharas KOZHAKHMETOV 12.04.03 ALM  DNS   Lesovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Anuar KOZYBAYEV 42.27  38.41  42.35  42.15  43.48  39.79  43.48  

2 Arthur GAFNER 65.32  65.06  67.39  64.42  69.04  65.13  69.04  

3 Alexandr LYSSENKO 54.28  X  X  X  56.02  52.83  56.02  

4 Zharas KOZHAKHMETOV             DNS  

5 Alexey KHLYSTOV 55.61  55.31  59.13  X  X  X  59.13  

6 Yan ZUTAYEV X  41.64  42.84  46.30  46.96  47.11  47.11  

7 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 56.55  X  54.04  51.78  -  -  56.55  

8 Dinmuxamed SMAGUL 44.11  X  46.03  X  X  X  46.03  

9 Damir MURAT X  X  X  29.57  29.88  28.43  29.88  
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FINAL PROTOCOL        Women 

100m  
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Coach 

1 Rima KASHAFUTDINOVA 24.07.95 KRG 11.90 0.9 11.89 -0,2 MS  Konik V. , Dudar T. , Denisko A.  

2 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 11.94 0.8 12.00 -0,2 KMS  Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossova V..  

3 Margarita NAZARENKO 18.01.02 AKM 11.93 0.9 12.01 -0,2 KMS  Chuiko Va. , Solodovnik E.  

4 Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 KRG 12.19 0.8 12.28 -0,2 KMS  Senkin A.  

5 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 12.39 0.8 12.47 -0,2 KMS  Gridassova Na. , Gridassov Iv.  

6 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KRG 12.32 0.9 12.49 -0,2 KMS  Mashtakov Y. , Barsanov N.  

7 Anastassiya TRIFONOVA 14.09.01 ALM 12.58 0.9 12.63 -0,2 I  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

8 Tatyana NO 15.06.04 AKM 12.71 0.8 DQ 
 

I  Krahmalev A.  

9 Anna DUBINA 11.09.00 PVL 12.76 0.8 
  

I  Karpov D. , Alexeev V.  

10 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 13.06 0.9 
  

I  Bubno L. , Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

11 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.06 ALO 13.15 0.9 
  

I  Pak V.  

12 Elina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.06 ALM 13.20 0.9 
  

II  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N.  

13 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.06 ALM 13.42 0.9 
  

II  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Klimenko E.  

14 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 13.72 0.8 
  

II  Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Bodritckaya S.  

15 Aniya KARISPAEVA 16.01.03 PVL 13.81 0.8 
  

II  Kozhageldinov M.  

 
Karina RAHIMOVA 24.01.05 PVL DNS 

   
  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

 

200 m 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 10:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Coach 

1 Elina MIKHINA 16.07.94 VKO 24.67 1.0 23.99 0.8 MS  Denisko A.  

2 Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 KRG 24.39 1.0 24.06 0.8 MS  Senkin A.  

3 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 24.58 1.0 24.39 0.8 MS  Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossova V..  

4 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 25.99 1.0 25.89 0.8 I  Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

5 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 26.43 1.0 26.08 0.8 I  Elkina S.  

6 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 26.84 1.0 26.63 0.8 I  Bubno L. , Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

7 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 ALM 26.73 1.0 26.71 0.8 I  Pankratova K. , Sokirko V. , Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y.  

8 Milena IVKINA 18.05.06 AKM 26.47 1.0 26.74 0.8 I  Kolomiets P. , Chuiko Va.  

9 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.06 ALO 26.86 1.0 
  

I  Pak V.  

10 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.06 KST 26.93 1.0 
  

I  Sunarbaeva L.  

11 Anna SEROSHTAN 31.07.05 KST 27.28 1.0 
  

II  Bodritskaya S. , Borisov V..  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Coach 

12 Elina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.06 ALM 27.51 1.0 
  

II  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N.  

13 Alena ZOLINA 28.03.96 KST 28.23 1.0 
  

II  Senkin A..  

14 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 01.01.06 TKO 28.28 1.0 
  

II  Kokanbaev Ka.  

15 Aniya KARISPAEVA 16.01.03 PVL 28.60 1.0 
  

II  Kozhageldinov M.  

16 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 28.84 1.0 
  

II  Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Bodritckaya S.  

 
Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.06 ALM DNS 

   
  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Klimenko E.  

 
Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM DNS 

   
  Gridassova Na. , Gridassov Iv.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 11:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 22.09.02 PVL 55.62 54.72 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

2 Svetlana KUZNETSOVA 29.01.92 SKO 56.74 56.91 KMS  Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

3 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 57.60 58.14 I  Elkina S.  

4 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 58.83 58.51 I  Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

5 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 ALM 59.79 59.62 I  Pankratova K. , Sokirko V. , Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y.  

6 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.06 KST 59.79 1:00.59 I  Sunarbaeva L.  

7 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 01.01.06 TKO 1.01.23 1:01.10 II  Kokanbaev Ka.  

8 Anna SEROSHTAN 31.07.05 KST 1.01.07 1:01.77 II  Bodritskaya S. , Borisov V..  

9 Milena IVKINA 18.05.06 AKM 1.02.25 
 

II  Kolomiets P. , Chuiko Va.  

10 Alena ZOLINA 28.03.96 KST 1.04.88 
 

III  Senkin A..  

11 Yuliya SHCHUR 12.02.03 PVL 1.07.72 
 

III  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

12 Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO 1.10.86 
 

  Yermagambetov A.  

 
Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST DQ 

 
  Pavlina I..  

 

800m 
 

Date: 10.06.2023  
Time: 10:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:18.39 I  Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

2 Natalya ULBRIKHT 08.04.00 KRG 2:23.30 II  Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

3 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.01.04 PVL 2:25.22 II  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

4 Yekaterina SYSOEVA 09.08.04 ALM 2:28.72 II  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A. , Yuda Y.  

5 Yuliya SHCHUR 12.02.03 PVL 2:30.94 II  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

6 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.06 ALM 2:37.68 III  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Yeryomin V. , Yuda Y.  



 
Kazakhstan National Athletics Cup 

Almaty 08.06.2023 - 10.06.2023  

 

16 
 

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

7 Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO 2:42.49 III  Yermagambetov A.  

8 Daria MERZLYAKOVA 21.09.06 ALM 2:52.50 III  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 16:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Viktoriya SENKINA 20.03.95 KRG 4:43.21 I  Senkin A.  

2 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 4:48.96 I  Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

3 Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.06 TKO 4:54.39 II  Kokanbaev Ka.  

4 Olga SERDYUKOVA 01.05.96 ALM 5:02.05 II  Krasilov M.  

5 Yekaterina SYSOEVA 09.08.04 ALM 5:17.57 III  Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A. , Yuda Y.  

6 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.01.04 PVL 5:20.04 III  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

7 Anastasia MIKHAILEVA 08.12.06 ALO 5:27.51 III  Yermagambetov A.  

8 Daria MERZLYAKOVA 21.09.06 ALM 5:57.12   Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A.  

9 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.06 ALM 6:02.00   Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Yeryomin V. , Yuda Y.  

 

5000m 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 17:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Carolina chepkoech CAPKIRUI 26.05.94 VKO 16:13.40 MS  Shkarpetin A. , Rotich K.  

2 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 19:22.73 I  Podkarytova T.  

3 Elvira TAKHAUOVA 02.02.98 AKM 19:59.74 III  Meleshenko E.  

4 Milana BESKROVNAYA 18.09.03 SKO 23:02.29   Artyushenko T.  

 
Olga SERDYUKOVA 01.05.96 ALM DNS   Krasilov M.  

 

10000 m 
 

Date: 10.06.2023  
Time: 08:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 41:42.75 II  
 

Podkarytova T.  

2 Milana BESKROVNAYA 18.09.03 SKO 48:19.81   
 

Artyushenko T.  

 
Carolina chepkoech CAPKIRUI 26.05.94 VKO DNS   

 
Shkarpetin A. , Rotich K.  
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4х100mR 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 18:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA, Elina SULEYMANOVA,Darya GRIDASSOVA,Anastassiya TRIFONOVA ALM 50.88 I  

 

4х400mR 
 

Date: 10.06.2023  
Time: 11:45  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Kira ZARIPOVA,Alena ZOLINA,Anna SEROSHTAN,Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA KST 4:02.16  II 

2 Milana PEVNEVA,Daria MERZLYAKOVA,Yelizaveta VOLKOVA,Yekaterina SYSOEVA ALM 4:31.76  III 

 

100mH 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 10:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Wind Final Wind Class  Coach 

1 Anna DUBINA 11.09.00 PVL 14.15 0.3 14.07 -0.7 MS  Karpov D. , Alexeev V.  

2 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KRG 14.12 0.3 14.10 -0.7 MS  Mashtakov Y. , Barsanov N.  

3 Anastasiya IVANKINA 22.11.06 KRG 15.82 0.3 15.66 -0.7 I  Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

 
Yuliya BASHMANOVA 04.03.95 VKO DNS 

   
  Bodritskaya S.  

 

400mH 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Adelina ZEMS 25.12.98 KRG 57.50 MS  Mashtakov Y. , Denisko A.  

2 Svetlana KUZNETSOVA 29.01.92 SKO 59.81 MS  Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

3 Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 1:00.10 KMS  Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

 

3000mSC 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 17:07  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.06 TKO 11:31.57 I  Kokanbaev Ka.  

2 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 11:48.30 II  Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

3 Anastasia MIKHAILEVA 08.12.06 ALO 13:35.53   Yermagambetov A.  
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High Jump 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Elizaveta MATVEEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.88 MS  Peshko L.  

 

№ Athlete 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.92 Best Result 

 1 Elizaveta MATVEEVA  O O O O XXO XXX 1.88  

 

Pole Vault 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.90 KMS  Gorbunov V.  

2 Elmira KABIROVA 28.06.06 ALM 3.80 KMS  Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

3 Riza MUKAMETKALI 09.08.06 ALM 3.60 KMS  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 
Arina ZHEREBCOVA 03.08.06 ALM DNS   Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 

№ Athlete 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 3.95 4.00 Best Result 

1  Polina IVANOVA  
  

O - O XXO XO O - XXX 3.90  

 2 Elmira KABIROVA  
 

O - O XXO XO XXO XXX 
  

3.80  

 3 Arina ZHEREBCOVA  
          

DNS  

 4 Riza MUKAMETKALI  O - O O O XXX 
    

3.60  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 16:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG  5.87 I  Ulyeva I. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

2 Kristina LUKANYUK 30.10.02 KRG  5.81 I  Ivanova Y.  

3 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  5.59 I  Khlopotnova E. , Buchatsky V. , Lyoshin V.  

4 Yelizaveta FEDORUK 04.08.04 KRG  5.58 I  Akhmetov Z. , Seliverstova L.  

5 Diana TOREKHANOVA 25.09.01 SHMK  5.46 II  Gannota M.. , Avdeenko S..  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Diana TOREKHANOVA 
5.23 4.92 5.46 X 5.14 5.31 

5.46  
0.2 0.1 0.6 1.6 0.7 1.7 

2 Kristina LUKANYUK 
5.81 5.75 5.50 5.56 5.37 5.72 

5.81  
0.6 0.8 0.3 2.7 0.7 0.3 

3 Varvara DMITRIEVA 
5.57 5.59 5.30 5.50 5.09 5.43 

5.59  
0.2 1.2 0.2 3.3 0.6 1.5 

4 Yelizaveta FEDORUK 
5.56 5.58 5.58 5.46 5.58 5.22 

5.58  
0.4 0.7 0.8 2.5 0.4 1 

5 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 
5.77 5.85 5.81 5.87 5.72 5.78 

5.87  
0.3 1.3 0.6 0.8 1.3 0.8 

 

Triple Jump 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 12:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Kristina LUKANYUK 30.10.02 KRG  12.76 KMS  Ivanova Y.  

2 Anastasiya IVANKINA 22.11.06 KRG  12.45 I  Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

3 Diana TOREKHANOVA 25.09.01 SHMK  12.28 I  Gannota M.. , Avdeenko S..  

4 Yelizaveta FEDORUK 04.08.04 KRG  12.05 I  Akhmetov Z. , Seliverstova L.  

 
Tatiyana OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM  DNS   Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final 

Best Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Tatiyana OVCHINNIKOVA 
      

DNS  

2 Diana TOREKHANOVA 
12.07 12.28 X X X 12.23 

12.28  
0.8 1.1 0.4 1.3 0.8 0.5 

3 Kristina LUKANYUK 
X 12.57 12.76 X X X 

12.76  
0.4 1.4 0.6 1.2 1.4 0.2 

4 Yelizaveta FEDORUK 
X X X X X 12.05 

12.05  
1.6 0.9 1.9 1.1 2 0.1 

5 Anastasiya IVANKINA 
X 12.10 X 11.34 12.45 12.31 

12.45  
1.7 1.4 3.2 1 0.3 0.2 
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Shot Put 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 16:07  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 22.05.91 KRG  14.55 KMS  Nazarova A. , Ulyeva I. , Kazanina S.  

2 Sabina POTAPOVA 10.03.96 KRG  11.83 II  Izhbulyakova R. , Ulyeva I.  

3 Bogdanova NADEZHDA 24.01.80 MNG  11.36 II  Slavnov Dm. , Azarova T. , Karpov Dm.  

4 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.06 ALM  11.23 II  Lesovaya T. , Zolotko M. , Klimenko E.  

5 Vlada GALINA 28.02.03 SKO  10.72 II  Ektova N. , Ektova E. , Kondratyev O.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Bogdanova NADEZHDA 10.82  X  11.22  10.72  10.71  11.36  11.36  

2 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 14.54  14.38  X  X  14.55  14.17  14.55  

3 Sabina POTAPOVA 11.45  10.78  11.05  11.83  X  11.11  11.83  

4 Vlada GALINA 9.50  10.72  10.35  10.59  X  10.40  10.72  

5 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 9.95  10.30  10.23  11.05  11.03  11.23  11.23  

 

Discus Throw 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Alina VORONTCOVA 26.03.03 ALM  39.29 I  Lesovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

2 Sabina POTAPOVA 10.03.96 KRG  36.65 II  Izhbulyakova R. , Ulyeva I.  

3 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.06 ALM  34.26 II  Lesovaya T. , Zolotko M. , Klimenko E.  

4 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO  32.31 II  Buchatsky V. , Nazarova T.  

5 Darya ZADORINA 24.01.05 SKO  31.82 III  Ektova N. , Kondratyev O. , Ektova E.  

6 Aliya BIBOSSYNOVA 30.11.06 ALM  31.71 III  Lesovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

7 Sheludyakova YEKATERINA 26.02.02 ABY  31.53 III  Koshekov K..  

 
Sofiya AKBERGENOVA 21.09.06 ALM  DNS   Lesovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Sabina POTAPOVA 34.58  36.11  32.74  X  36.65  X  36.65  

2 Sheludyakova YEKATERINA 30.70  31.53  28.87  28.37  30.17  30.10  31.53  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

3 Alina VORONTCOVA 36.06  39.29  38.07  34.73  X  35.93  39.29  

4 Arina DUDCHENKO 32.31  29.68  X  31.38  X  X  32.31  

5 Darya ZADORINA 29.91  28.39  30.09  31.82  30.90  X  31.82  

6 Sofiya AKBERGENOVA             DNS  

7 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 30.74  34.26  31.26  30.74  X  30.56  34.26  

8 Aliya BIBOSSYNOVA 31.52  31.71  26.82  30.09  31.34  X  31.71  

 

Hammer Throw 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Vlada GALINA 28.02.03 SKO  48.87 I  Ektova N. , Ektova E. , Kondratyev O.  

2 Adem ERLANKYZY 23.11.05 VKO  43.76 II  Kruglikov A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Vlada GALINA 40.81  42.87  40.93  48.87  46.48  40.84  48.87  

2 Adem ERLANKYZY Х  41.90  43.76  43.19  Х  Х  43.76  

 

Javelin Throw 
 

Date: 09.06.2023  
Time: 13:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL  37.74 II  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

2 Mariya BAKHTINA 29.08.03 KRG  31.53 III  Senkin A.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Diana GEINTS 37.74  37.18  37.32  35.79  X  35.31  37.74  

2 Mariya BAKHTINA 27.04  26.51  X  X  31.53  30.98  31.53  
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Heptathlon 
 

Date: 08.06.2023  
 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Coach 

 1 Zhazira BIBOSSYNOVA 03.01.05 ALM 2769  III   Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 

№ Athlete 100 H m High Jump Shot Put 200 m Long Jump Javelin Throw 800 m Points 

 1 Zhazira BIBOSSYNOVA 
19.33 
1.1 
360 

1.46 
577 

9.10 
471 

31.89 
0.9 
358 

4.27 
1.0 
371 

21.35 
314 

3:05.25 
318 

2769 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Head Judge:      ________________   R. Valiyev 
 
 
 

Head Secretary:    ________________    L. Ladina 
 


